
BeST Transit, Athens

Desmond/Lockhart

Wilbur House

Guthrie/RPH, Sayre

Penn York Opportunities

BeST Transit, Athens

Ulster Twp. Building

Ashi’s (Hurley’s)

Family Dollar, Towanda

SERVE

BeST Transit, Progress

Bradford Hills (Manor)

Dandy, Troy

6:02 a.m.

6:02 a.m.

6:10 a.m. 9:10 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:53 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:43 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

5:51 a.m.

6:23 a.m.

6:45 a.m.

9:23 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

1:53 p.m.

1:59 p.m.

2:07 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:08 p.m.

Hillcrest Apartments

Martha Lloyd

Guthrie, Troy

T&C Estates

Rt 14 Windfall

9:58 a.m. 3:37 p.m.

3:41 p.m.

5:45 a.m.

10:10 a.m. 3:45 p.m.

Canton Post Office

Dollar General, Canton

Gleckner Plaza

McCallum Manor

Second St. Housing

6:52 a.m.

6:55 a.m.

7:08 a.m.

7:17 a.m.

7:15 a.m.

Sylvania Presbyterian

7:20 a.m.

10:14 a.m.

10:17 a.m.

10:29 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

3:51 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

4:13 p.m.

4:21 p.m.

4:23 p.m.

Tops, Canton

McCallum Manor

Dandy, Canton

Rt. 14 Windfall

Laurel Health, Rt. 14

Martha Lloyd

Guthrie, Troy Hospital

Sylvania Presbyterian

T&C Estates

Hillcrest Apartments

Tops, Troy

Bradford Hills (Manor)

Main & Poplar Sts.

SERVE
BeST Transit, Progress
Ulster Post Office
BeST Tranist, Athens

7:25 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

7:35 a.m.

7:42 a.m.

7:50 a.m.

8:02 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

8:12 a.m.

8:22 a.m.

8:47 a.m.

9:01 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

8:17 a.m.

8:25 a.m.

10:43 a.m.

10:49 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:05 -11:15 

11:20 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:34 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

11:59 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:26 p.m.

12:40 p.m.
12:50 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

4:24 p.m.

4:26 p.m.

4:29 p.m.

4:33 p.m.

4:37 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

4:46 p.m.

4:54 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:07 p.m.

5:11 p.m.

5:18 p.m.

5:37 p.m.

5:50 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

RT. 20: RT. 20: 
TROY - TROY - 
CANTONCANTON


