BeST Transit, Athens			1:30 p.m.
Desmond/Lockhart			1:53 p.m.
Wilbur House			1:53 p.m.
Guthrie/RPH, Sayre			1:55 p.m.
Penn York Opportunities			1:59 p.m.
BeST Transit, Athens	5:45 a.m.		2:07 p.m.
Ulster Twp. Building	5:51 a.m.		2:15 p.m.
Ashi's (Hurley's)	6:02 a.m.		2:25 p.m.
Family Dollar, Towanda	6:02 a.m.		2:25 p.m.
SERVE			2:43 p.m.
BeST Transit, Progress	6:10 a.m.	9:10 a.m.	2:55 p.m.
Bradford Hills (Manor)	6:23 a.m.	9:23 a.m.	3:08 p.m.
Dandy, Troy	6:45 a.m.	9:45 a.m.	3:30 p.m.
Hillcrest Apartments		9:58 a.m.	3:37 p.m.
Martha Lloyd			3:41 p.m.
Guthrie, Troy		10:10 a.m.	3:45 p.m.
Sylvania Presbyterian	6:52 a.m.	10:14 a.m.	3:51 p.m.
T&C Estates	6:55 a.m.	10:17 a.m.	3:55 p.m.
Rt 14 Windfall	7:08 a.m.	10:29 a.m.	4:13 p.m.
Canton Post Office	7:15 a.m.	10:35 a.m.	4:21 p.m.
Dollar General, Canton		10:40 a.m.	4:23 p.m.
Gleckner Plaza		10:43 a.m.	4:24 p.m.
McCallum Manor	7:17 a.m.	10:49 a.m.	4:26 p.m.
Second St. Housing	7:20 a.m.	10:55 a.m.	4:29 p.m.
Tops, Canton	7:25 a.m.	11:05 -11:15	4:33 p.m.
McCallum Manor	7:30 a.m.	11:20 a.m.	4:37 p.m.
Dandy, Canton	7:35 a.m.	11:25 a.m.	4:40 p.m.
Rt. 14 Windfall	7:42 a.m.	11:34 a.m.	4:46 p.m.
Laurel Health, Rt. 14	7:50 a.m.	11:45 a.m.	4:54 p.m.
Martha Lloyd	8:02 a.m.		
Guthrie, Troy Hospital	8:05 a.m.	11:55 a.m.	5:00 p.m.
Sylvania Presbyterian	8:12 a.m.		5:07 p.m.
T&C Estates	8:17 a.m.		5:11 p.m.
Hillcrest Apartments	8:22 a.m.	11:59 a.m.	
Tops, Troy	8:25 a.m.	12:05 p.m.	5:18 p.m.
Bradford Hills (Manor)	8:47 a.m.	12:26 p.m.	5:37 p.m.
Main & Poplar Sts.	9:01 a.m.		
SERVE	9:05 a.m.		
BeST Transit, Progress	9:10 a.m.	12:40 p.m.	5:50 p.m.
Ulster Post Office BeST Tranist, Athens		12:50 p.m. 1:15 p.m.	6:15 p.m.
		P	P

RT. 20: TROY -CANTON